KabelweRK eupen aG - Malmedyer Straße 9 - 4700 eupen - belGIuM Tel.: +32(0) 87.59.70.00 - Fax : +32(0) 87.59.71.00 - http://www.eupen.com
DATA SHEET
TORQUE  WRENCHES
Blue Wrench Handles for connector back nuts
Rev.: 02/2016-09-07
Red Wrench Handles for connector interfaces
Reference Connector Size Head Torque value Part #
thickness
mm (in) mm Nm (ft-lb)
TQ-114-F18-M 7-16 DIN coupling nut 32  (1-1/4”) 13 25  (18) E941996
TQ-78-F6-M 4.3 - 10 coupling nut 22  (7/8”) 10 8  (6) M816996
Important: Hold connector body fixed while turning back nut with torque wrench.
Reference Connector Size Head Torque value Part #
thickness
mm (in) mm Nm (ft-lb)
TQ-34-F20 1/2“  &  1/2” Hiflex 19  (3/4”) 7 27  (20) G551996
TQ-30MM-F22 7/8”  &  7/8” Hiflex 30 12 30  (22) E937996
TQ-11116-F29 1-1/4”  &  1-1/4” Hiflex 43  (1-11/16”) 13 40  (29) E938996
TQ-214-F37 1-5/8” 58  (2-14”) 13 50  (37) E939996
T
o
rq
u
e
 w
re
n
c
h
e
s
 D
a
ta
 s
h
e
e
t
Preset Torque Wrenches
The torque wrenches emit an audible ‘click’ when the specified torque is reached. Proper tightening ensures watertightness and prevents
loosening from vibration.
ISO
Certified
Company